Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: GARDEN CHASSIS STEERI NG
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
2321
2326
2328 2341
1 4 4 9997-0890-12 Screw
2 17 18 9747-0831-02 Lock nut 13-2328-54, 18 st.
3 2 2 1134-3165-01 Tube plate
4 2 2 1134-3113-01 Spacer
5 3 3 9997-0830-16 Screw
6 6 4 9739- 0831-22 Nut
7 10 8 9997-0820-16 Screw
8 4 4 9699- 0090-02 Fl at washer
9 1 1 1134-3192-01 Steering whee
10 1 1 1134-0341-01 . Washer 1,5 mm
10 1 1 1134-0341-02 . Washer 0,5 mMm
11 2 2 9545- 0500-00 Val ve
12 2 2 1134-9024-01 Bearing
13 1 1 1134-3190-01 Steering colum
14 1 1 1134- 3086-01 Sprocket
15 1 1 9595-0258-00 Locating pin
16 2 2 1134-3162-01 Spacer
18 1 1 1134- 3080-02 Toot hed segnent
19 1 1 1134- 1565-01 Spacer
20 5 6 9997-0855-12 Screw 13-2328-54, 6 st.
21 2 2 9699- 0056-02 Fl at washer
22 1 1 1134-3115-01 Steering arm
23 1 1 1134-3113-01 Spacer
24 1 1 1134-2096-02 Tie rod
25 2 2 9675-0015-02 Lock washer
27 1 1134-1774-01 Tow ng eyel et
28 1 1 1134-3140-01 Bunper
29 2 2 1134-2648-01 R m
30 2 2 9545-0119-00 Tire 11 x 4.00-4
30 9545- 0201-00 | nner tube
31 1 1 1134-3166-01 Steering rod sl eeve
32 5 5 9599- 0080-02 Cotter pin
33 1 1 1134-3118-01 Spindl e-R H.
34 1 1 1134-3120-01 Spindle-L.H
35 1 1 1134-3107-01 Front axle bracket
36 1 1 1134-3151-01 Front axle
37 1 1 1134- 3155-01 Spacer tube
38 1 1 1134-3238-01 Seat
39 1 1 9988-3919-16 Screw
40 1 1 1134-3135-01 Seat bracket-yell ow
41 1 1 1134-3138-01 Seat support
42 1 1 1134-0022-00 Control rod
43 2 2 9675-0017-02 Lock washer
44 2 2 1134-3134-01 Rubber spring
45 1 1134-3526-01 Hood
45 1 1134-3091-01 Engi ne hood-yel | ow
46 2 2 1134-3163-01 Button
47 2 2 9849-8013-16 Screw
48 2 2 1134-3139-01 Tubi ng
49 3 3 9997-0845-12 Screw
50 1 1 1134-3247-01 Tie rod
51 1 1134-3167-01 Locking clip
52 5 5 1134-0341-01 Washer
53 1 1 1134-3230-01 Rubber guard 13-2328-54
54 2 2 9699- 0060-02 Fl at washer 13- 2328-54
55 2 2 9815-8013-16 Screw 13-2328-54
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2321
2326
2328 2341
56 1 1134-3239-01 Seat 13- 2328-54
57 1 1 1134-3149-01 Floor mat-R H
57 1 1 1134-3537-01 Floor mat-L.H
58 1 1 1134-3199-01 Steering consol e-yel .
62 1 1 1134-3281-01 Strip
99 1 1 1134-3556-01 Decal kit
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1134-3626-01
1134-3624-01
1134-3625-01
9400- 0105- 02
9849- 8013- 16
1134-3132-01
1134-3204-01
9579- 0003- 00
1134-3203-01
1134-2962-01
9794-5131-02
1134-1814-01
1134-2853-01
1134-2852-01
1134-2848-01
1134-3205-01
1134-3164-01
9747-0831-02
1134-3202-01
1134-2042-02
1134-0234-02
1134-2167-01
1134-3300-01
1134-3399-02
9849- 8013- 16
1134-3156-01
1134-3269-01
9695- 0011- 00
9795- 3531-02

Har ness

Har ness

Har ness

Transm ssion switch
Scr ew

Cabl e hol der

Cabl e hol der

Cabl e hol der

G ommet

Sol enoi d assy

Nut

Starter switch assy
Washer

Nut

I gnition key

Battery w o accid
Battery hol der
Lock nut

Guard cap
Cabl e- bl ack
Battery cable ( +)
Cabl e

Battery acid
Switch

Screw

Swi tch (bl ack)

Pl ug

Washer

Nut
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2321 2326 2328 2341
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1134-9027-01
1134-1795-01
9997-1040-12
9739-1031- 22
1134-3676-01
1134-1565-01
9997- 0845-12
9699- 0028- 02
9739- 0831- 22
1134-1999-01
9959- 0816- 16
1134- 3560-01
1134-3207-01
9595- 0209- 00
9699- 0069- 02
1134-3193-01
1134-3213-01
1134-3212-01
1134-3125-01
1134-3216-01
1134-3153-01
1134-3682-01
9898- 0820- 16
1134-3187-01
1134-3189-01
9598- 0002- 02
1134-3131-01
9675- 0015- 02
1111-1842-01
1134-3129-01
1134-3127-01
1134-3128-01
1134-2147-01
9549- 0014- 00
9549- 0027- 00
1134-2083-01
1134-0323-00
9699- 0030- 02
1134-3183-01
1134-3186-01
1134-2082-01
1134-2061-01
1134-3222-01
9959- 0830- 16
1134-9032-01
1134-9033-01
1134-3211-01
9699- 0056- 02
1134-3172-01
9997- 0855-12
1134-3133-01
9747-0831-02
9699- 0090- 02
1134-3185-01
1134-3288-01
9991-1024-19

Tension roller
Belt stirrup
Screw

Nut

Tension arm
Spacer

Screw

Fl at washer

Nut

Br ake pad

Screw

Lever bracket
Engagi ng | ever
Locating pin
Fl at washer
Lever handl e
Conpr essi on spring
Spring

Mower deck

Mower deck

Di scharge shield
Di scharge shield
Screw

Angl e bracket
Lift shaft

Pin | ock

Lift rod

Lock washer
Spring

Lift |ever

Angl e bracket

Hei ght adj . quadr ant
Bearing box assy
.Ball bearing
.Ball bearing

. Bl ade shaft

Key

Fl at washer

Belt pulley

Belt pulley

Bl ade hol der

Bl ade

Bl ade w. fan w ngs
Screw

V- bel t =9585-0075- 00
V- bel t =9585-0076- 00

Spring

Fl at washer

Bel t gui de

Screw

Angl e bracket

Lock nut

Fl at washer

Engi ne belt pulley
Transport bl ade | ock
Screw
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57 2 1134-3485-01 Chain
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